GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

SNOW > SYDNEY SR
Effective 21 July 2025 to 17 August 2025 greyhomdﬁlwgm/f/av

Stop Stop Name GX203 Location

Code Thu-Mon

THD THREDBO 2:45 PM Coach Stop, 13 Friday Dr, Thredbo Nsw

SKI SKITUBE - BULLOCKS FLAT 3:05 PM Bullocks Flat Terminal, Kosciuszko National Park Nsw

JDB JINDABYNE 3:35 PM Coach Bays, 49 Kosciuszko Rd, Jindabyne Nsw

BRE BERRIDALE 3:55 PM Berridale Coach Stop, 66 Jindabyne Rd, Berridale Nsw

OOA COOMA 4:15 PM Cooma Coach Stop, 7 Bombala St, Cooma Nsw

CIA CANBERRA AIRPORT (SNOW SVC) 5:50 PM Canberra Airport Arrivals Bus Stop 4-6, Terminal Ave, Act

CBR CANBERRA Arr 6:05 PM Canberra Civic Coach Stop, Cnr London Circuit & West Row Act
Dep 6:20 PM

SYD SYDNEY 9:55 PM Central Station, Forecourt, Coach Bay 5 & 6, Haymarket Nsw

All timetables are subject to change without notice



